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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Echeverria1116
Shelton Gym

9.450 9.550 9.7009.350 38.050
5 4 5T 1 1T

1T

Sofia Patino1120
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.650 9.6509.400 38.050
7T 2 3T 2 1T

1T

Leah Ramirez1122
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.800 9.3009.550 37.750
12 1 1 7T 3

3

Juliana Botero1124
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.600 9.3009.450 37.700
7T 3 2 7T 4

4

Nya Harris-Middleton1118
Gym Kidz NMB

9.500 9.350 9.4009.350 37.600
3T 5 5T 4T 5

5

Maya Laing1125
Genies

9.550 9.200 9.4009.350 37.500
1T 8 5T 4T 6

6

Ava Heinen1126
Genies

9.500 9.300 9.0509.400 37.250
3T 6 3T 10T 7

7

Bianca Fraga1117
Gym Kidz NMB

9.550 8.800 9.5009.250 37.100
1T 12 8 3 8

8

Arissa Gutierrez1123
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.100 9.2509.200 36.750
11 9 9T 9 9

9

Mialani Scholtz1114
Rising Stars

9.400 9.050 9.3508.800 36.600
6 10 12 6 10

10

Bella Dei1113
Cats Jupiter

9.300 9.250 8.7509.200 36.500
10 7 9T 12 11

11

Catalina Kahane1119
Gym Kidz NMB

9.350 8.900 9.0509.000 36.300
7T 11 11 10T 12

12
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